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2. Session:  Saturday, 2011-03-12
Beginning: 09.30
Warm Up: 08.00 - 09.20

Event-No. 7
100m Breaststroke Women

Heat 1
1
2
3  Nicole Ter Wal 1998 (SB6) NED The Netherlands 03:02,08
4  Linea Elbaek 1996 (SB9) DEN SALUNGERNE 02:40,00
5  Eva Phister Hansen 1980 (SB14) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idreet 02:41,50
6 Louise Winsley 1998 (SB8) DEN A6 03:40,00
7
8
Heat 2
1 Heidi Kjeer Pedersen 1973 (SB14) DEN SALUNGERNE 02:20,20
2 Rikke Jensen 1992 (SB9) DEN SALUNGERNE 02:10,00
3  Lene Henningsen 1968 (SB14) DEN Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening 02:06,47
4  Dorottya Baka 1991 (SB7) HUN NPC Hungary 02:06,00
5  Dominika Prazenicova 1994 (SB8) SVK SK IAMES Bratislava 02:06,36
6  Dominika Veselenyiova 1993 (SB7) SVK MPKDK 02:06,98
7  Tanja Gropper 1976 (SB4) GER NPC Germany 02:18,74
8  Patricia Scasnarova 1994 (SB6) SVK NPC Slovakia 02:33,05
Heat 3
1 Ingrid Djupskaas 1989 (SB7) NOR NPC Norway 02:03,11
2 Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (SB13) SVK MPKDK 02:00,30
3 Mina Marie Heyerdal Klavdel 1997 (SB7) NOR NPC Norway 01:55,43
4  Susan Hansen 1987 (SB14) DEN Ringsted HIF 01:49,04
5  Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (SB4) NOR NPC Norway 01:52,64
6  FanniIlles 1992 (SB5) HUN NPC Hungary 01:58,86
7  Gitta Raczko 1975 (SB5) HUN NPC Hungary 02:00,60
8 Nadja Joy 1987 (SB14) DEN Haslev Svgmmeklub 02:05,95
Heat 4
1  Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (SB8) DEN I.H. Aalborg 01:46,89
2 Christiane Reppe 1987 (SB8) GER NPC Germany 01:38,00
3  Nikolett Racz 1997 (SB9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:29,12
4 Paulina Wozniak 1992 (SB8) POL PSAD START 01:24,00
5  Judit Tarjanyi 1991 (SB9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:28,80
6  Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (SB5) GER NPC Germany 01:36,90
7  Daniela Schulte 1982 (SB11) GER NPC Germany 01:45,00
8  Amalie Vinther 1995 (SB7) DEN Thisted Svgmmeklub 01:48,62

Event-No. 8
100m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1
1 Ales Secnik 1991 (SB1) SLO NPC Slovenia
2 Ahmet Simsek 1984 (SB13) TUR NPC Turkey
3 Adam Rieciciar 1994 (SB4) SVK SK ALTIUS Bratislava 03:45,34
4  Jan Beracka 1988 (SB6) SVK NPC Slovakia 02:28,27
5  Anders Madsen 1987 (SB14) DEN SALUNGERNE 02:50,00
6  Hiseyin Cirakoglu 1991 (SB13) TUR NPC Turkey
7 Numan Cam 1991 (SB8) TUR NPC Turkey
8
Heat 2
1  Pawel Grzebien 1994 (SB7) POL START Tarnow 01:46,32
2 Viktor Kemeny 1995 (SB7) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:44,95
3  Piotr Mejsner 1992 (SB6) POL PSAD START 01:38,00
4  Erik van de Logt 1996 (SB9) GER BSNW Germany 01:36,00
5  Yoav Valinsky 1988 (SB6) ISR NPC Israel 01:37,45
6 Niels Janssen 1991 (SB8) NED The Netherlands 01:44,29
7  Thomas Grimm 1973 (SB5) GER NPC Germany 01:45,00
8  Henrik Iwersen 1976 (SB14) DEN Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening 02:19,84
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Event-No. 8

100m Breaststroke Men

Heat 3

Mikkel Asmussen
Tobias Pollap
Michal Beracka
Andre Lehmann
Simon Boer

Piotr Pieniazczak
Torben Schmidtke
Dawid Glowacki
Heat 4

Martin Schulz

Jonas Sgrensen
Lucas Ludwig
Daniel Simon
Sergey Pluzhnikov
Csaba Meilinger
Christian Bundgaard
Einar Niin

Event-No. 9

200m Freestyle Women
Heat 1

ONOUTRARWN =

ONOUTRAhWN =

Lene Henningsen
Mette Lynggaard
Diana Tverskaja
Heidi Kjeer Pedersen

ONOUTDhWN

Heat 2

Ingrid Djupskaas
Louise Pedersen
Sarah Louise Rung
Mieke de Mot
Amalie Vinther
Nadja Joy

Susan Hansen
Paulina Wierzbicka

Event-No. 10

200m Freestyle Men
Heat 1

ONOUTRARWN =

Beytullah Eroglu

Jan Johansen
Dominik Dzwonkowski
Michael Reynolds
Iyad Josef Shalabi

ONOUTHARWN =

Heat 2

John Petersson
Kevin Tiido

Lasse Anholm
Niklas Jakobsen
Malte Braunschweig
Jonas Larsen

Darko Duric

Henrik Iwersen

ONOUTRARWN =

1993 (SB7) DEN
1986 (SB7) GER
1988 (SB9) SVK
1995 (SB14) GER
1995 (SB8)  NED
1993 (SB9)  POL
1989 (SB6) GER
1993 (SB11) POL

1990 (SB8) GER
1993 (SB14) DEN
1989 (SB9)  GER
1988 (SB13) GER
1988 (SB9)  AZE
1993 (SB9) HUN
1971 (SB11) DEN
1991 (SB9) " EST

1968 (S14) DEN
1983 (S10) DEN
1995 (S14) EST
1973 (S14) DEN

1989 (S9)  NOR
1978 (S14) DEN
1989 (S5)° NOR
1985 (S14) BEL
1995 (S8)  DEN
1987 (S14) DEN
1987 (S14) DEN
1993 (S7)" POL

1995 (S5)  TUR
1995 (S12) DEN
1991 (S6)° POL
1986 (S14) DEN
1987 (S2)" ISR

1970 (S4)  DEN
1994 (S14) EST
1980 (S14) DEN
1995 (S14) DEN
2000 (S10) GER
1992 (S5)° DEN
1989 (S4)  SLO
1976 (S14) DEN

Swim Team Esbjerg
NPC Germany

NPC Slovakia

SC Potsdam

The Netherlands
Szansa Start Gdansk
NPC Germany

PSAD START

NPC Germany
Ringsted HIF
NPC Germany
NPC Germany
NPC Azerbaijan
NPC Hungary
UsG

NPC Estonia

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
Ringsted HIF

NPC Estonia

SALUNGERNE

NPC Norway
Brgndby HI

NPC Norway

NPC Belgium
Thisted Svgmmeklub
Haslev Svgmmeklub
Ringsted HIF

Szansa Start Gdansk

NPC Turkey

I.H. Aalborg

Szansa Start Gdansk
Ringsted HIF

NPC Israel

Gladsaxe Svgm

NPC Estonia

Ringsted HIF

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
BS Berlin

Startfeellesskabet GTI

NPC Slovenia

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening

01:34,36
01:33,00
01:31,61
01:25,10
01:27,87
01:32,27
01:34,30
01:35,00

01:22,25
01:22,00
01:19,00
01:15,00
01:18,00
01:19,60
01:22,10
01:24,12

04:27,89
03:57,69
04:03,00
05:07,00

03:20,88
03:10,00
02:51,12
02:41,72
02:42,61
03:01,64
03:11,33
03:35,10

04:55,33
04:25,31
04:48,13
05:04,14

03:59,00
03:34,00
03:17,68
03:10,00
03:15,00
03:32,58
03:38,08
04:21,75
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Event-No. 10
200m Freestyle Men

Heat 3
1 Jonas Nibe Klit 1994 (S14) DEN Tommerup Svgmmeklub 03:08,55
2 Thomas Grimm 1973 (S§7) GER NPC Germany 02:50,00
3 Francesco Bocciardo 1994 (S7) ITA Sportabilia 02:38,00
4 Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN RGF Neptun 02:30,53
5 Bendik Savstad 1995 (S10) NOR NPC Norway 02:32,07
6  Yannick Hirse 1996 (S9) GER BS Berlin 02:46,00
7  Ben Siara 1991 (S7) GER NPC Germany 02:51,00
8  Patrick Larsen 1988 (S14) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idreet 03:08,89

Heat 4
1 Andre Lehmann 1995 (S14) GER SC Potsdam 02:26,80
2 Keith Bo Skovgaard Mortensen 1988 (510) DEN I.H. Aalborg 02:15,44
3  Kacper Rodziewicz 1992 (S9) POL PSAD START 02:10,30
4  Martin Kollerup 1995 (S16) DEN I.H. Aalborg 02:07,44
5  Robert Dérries 1989 (S13) GER NPC Germany 02:09,10
6  Kasper Zysek 1994 (S9) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 02:10,98
7  Jonas Sgrensen 1993 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 02:20,00
8  Ferenc Csuri 1987 (S8) HUN NPC Hungary 02:28,00

Event-No. 11
100m Backstroke Women

Heat 1
1 Louise Anholm 1981 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 02:46,54
2  Patricia Scasnarova 1994 (S6) SVK NPC Slovakia 02:20,32
3  Mette Lynggaard 1983 (S10) DEN Ringsted HIF 02:14,86
4 Nicole Ter Wal 1998 (S7) NED The Netherlands 02:07,52
5 Rikke Jensen 1992 (S10) DEN SALUNGERNE 02:13,50
6  Camilla Aagaard 2000 (S13) DEN I.H. Aalborg 02:19,90
7  Vera Thamm 1990 (S3) GER NPC Germany 02:44,41
8  Louise Winsley 1998 (S8) DEN A6 03:08,20
Heat 2
1 Karolina Kraska 1998 (S10) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 02:05,35
2 Lene Olsen 1979 (S14) DEN Brgndby HI 01:59,02
3  Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK MPKDK 01:49,50
4  Dorottya Baka 1991 (S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:46,50
5 Dominika Veselenyiova 1993 (S8) SVK MPKDK 01:46,86
6  Diana Tverskaja 1995 (S14) EST NPC Estonia 01:58,05
7  Zuzanna Filipiuk 1999 (S8) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 02:00,03
8 Lene Henningsen 1968 (S14) DEN Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening 02:06,78
Heat 3
1 Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (S9) DEN I.H. Aalborg 01:38,45
2 Louise Pedersen 1978 (S14) DEN Brgndby HI 01:35,02
3  Lisa Dootjes 1994 (S9) NED The Netherlands 01:29,80
4  Stefanie Weinberg 1991 (S8) GER NPC Germany 01:26,30
5  Mieke de Mot 1985 (S14) BEL NPC Belgium 01:26,88
6  Alicja Giedrys 1981 (S10) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 01:30,46
7  Romy Pansters 1996 (S8) NED The Netherlands 01:35,10
8  Fannillles 1992 (S6) HUN NPC Hungary 01:41,77
Heat 4
1 Daniela Schulte 1982 (S11) GER NPC Germany 01:23,00
2 Katarzyna Sobczak 1994 (S9) POL PSAD START 01:20,80
3  Christiane Reppe 1987 (S9) GER NPC Germany 01:16,50
4  Birgit Tofte 1964 (S14) DEN SALUNGERNE 01:09,80
5 Karina Petrikovicova 1993 (S12) SVK SNSSS 01:14,38
6  Marije Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED The Netherlands 01:17,93
7  Anna Omielan 1993 (S10) POL PSAD START 01:20,90
8  Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (S7) GER NPC Germany 01:25,44
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Event-No. 12

100m Backstroke Men
Heat 1

Yakup Cirakoglu
Michael Reynolds
Patrick Larsen
Viktor Kemeny
Hiseyin Cirakoglu

ONOUTRARWN =

Heat 2

Niklas Jakobsen
Lasse Anholm

Erik van de Logt
Hannes Schiirmann
Nikolaj Lund

Kevin Tiido

Jan Beracka

Henrik Andersen
Heat 3

Mihaly Kokeny
Jonas Nibe Kilit

Nis Heide Pinnerup
Mor Mosseri

Edvard Aasjord Mokleby
Yannick Hirse

Malte Braunschweig
Krystian Kisiel
Heat 4

Pawel Grzebien
Hipolit Misian
Sergey Pluzhnikov
Patryk Kowalski
Mikkel Asmussen
Thijs van den End
Andre Lehmann
Pascal Kowalewski
Heat 5

Sebastian Matczak
Lasse Winther Andersen
Tamas Sors

Lucas Ludwig

Tamas Toth

Kacper Rodziewicz
Daniel Simon

Kasper Zysek

Event-No. 13

50m Butterfly Women
Heat 1

ONOUTDhWN ONOUTDhWN ONOUTRAhWN =

ONOUTRARWN =

1
2
3  Ozlem Baykiz
4  Vera Thamm
5 Louise Winsley
6
7
8
Heat 2
1
2 Dominika Prazenicova
3 Ingrid Djupskaas
4 Nicole Ter Wal
5  Frederika Veselenyiova
6  Dominika Veselenyiova
7  Eva Phister Hansen
8

1994 (S13)
1986 (S14)
1988 (S14)
1995 (S6)

1991 (S13)

1995 (S14)
1980 (S14)
1996 (S9)
1997 (S7)
1990 (S14)
1994 (S14)
1988 (S6)
1964 (S14)

1983 (S6)
1994 (S14)
1991 (S14)
1992 (S7)
1995 (S9)
1996 (S9)
2000 (S10)
1997 (S11)

1994 (S7)
1993 (S8)
1988 (S9)
1994 (S10)
1993 (S8)
1993 (S9)
1995 (S14)
1994 (S9)

1991 (S9)
1994 (S10)
1991 (S9)
1989 (510)
1992 (S9)
1992 (S9)
1988 (S13)
1994 (S9)

1992 (S6)
1990 (S3)
1998 (S8)

1994 (S8)
1989 (S9)
1998 (S7)
1999 (S13)
1993 (S8)
1980 (S14)

TUR NPC Turkey

DEN Ringsted HIF

DEN Korsgr Handicap Idreet
SVK NPC Slovakia

TUR NPC Turkey

DEN Maribo Handicap Idreetsforening

DEN Ringsted HIF

GER BSNW Germany

GER BSNW Germany

DEN Korsgr Handicap Idraet
EST NPC Estonia

SVK NPC Slovakia

DEN Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening

HUN NPC Hungary
DEN Tommerup Svemmeklub

DEN Viborg Handicap Idraetsforening

ISR NPC Israel
NOR NPC Norway
GER BS Berlin
GER BS Berlin
POL PSAD START

POL START Tarnow

POL PSAD START

AZE NPC Azerbaijan

POL Szansa Start Gdansk
DEN Swim Team Esbjerg
NED The Netherlands
GER SC Potsdam

GER BSNW Germany

POL PSAD START

DEN Holbaek Svgmme Klub
HUN NPC Hungary

GER NPC Germany

HUN NPC Hungary

POL PSAD START

GER NPC Germany

DEN Swim Team Esbjerg

TUR NPC Turkey
GER NPC Germany
DEN A6

SVK SK IAMES Bratislava
NOR NPC Norway

NED The Netherlands

SVK MPKDK

SVK MPKDK

DEN Korsgr Handicap Idreet

02:21,96
02:11,74
02:13,10

02:00,89
01:46,58
01:39,50
01:37,50
01:38,02
01:40,00
02:00,45
02:10,57

01:35,00
01:30,68
01:25,80
01:22,54
01:23,69
01:30,00
01:34,00
01:37,00

01:21,91
01:17,80
01:15,00
01:12,27
01:14,32
01:15,90
01:17,90
01:22,30

01:08,50
01:06,91
01:06,00
01:03,00
01:05,90
01:06,70
01:08,00
01:11,85

01:27,00
01:45,00

01:02,12
00:59,98
00:59,30
00:59,30
01:02,00
01:11,79
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Event-No. 13
50m Butterfly Women

Heat 3
1  Diana Zambo 1978 (S5) HUN NPC Hungary 00:53,58
2 Katalin Engelhardt 1971 (S5) HUN NPC Hungary 00:52,50
3  Dorottya Baka 1991 (S7) HUN NPC Hungary 00:50,40
4  Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (S5) NOR NPC Norway 00:43,22
5 Nadja Joy 1987 (S14) DEN Haslev Svgmmeklub 00:49,15
6 Lisa Dootjes 1994 (S9) NED The Netherlands 00:52,20
7  Marianne Fredbo 1986 (S7) NOR NPC Norway 00:53,00
8  Reka Kezdi 1985 (S5) HUN NPC Hungary 00:54,50
Heat 4
1  Alicja Giedrys 1981 (S10) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 00:40,67
2 Nikolett Racz 1997 (S10) HUN NPC Hungary 00:39,90
3  Karina Petrikovicova 1993 (S12) SVK SNSSS 00:35,62
4  Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER NPC Germany 00:34,80
5  Paulina Wozniak 1992 (S9) POL PSAD START 00:35,50
6  Judit Tarjanyi 1991 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:38,10
7  Inbal Ganpol Shwartz 1984 (S6) ISR NPC Israel 00:39,97
8  Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN Thisted Svgmmeklub 00:42,17
Event-No. 14
50m Butterfly Men
Heat 1
1
2
3 Darko Duric 1989 (S4) SLO NPC Slovenia
4  Erik van de Logt 1996 (S9) GER BSNW Germany 03:54,00
5  Beytullah Eroglu 1995 (S5) TUR NPC Turkey
6
7
8
Heat 2
1 John Petersson 1970 (S4) DEN Gladsaxe Svgm 00:57,50
2 Sgren Jgrgensen 1976 (S14) DEN SALUNGERNE 00:52,50
3 Kanan Pirizada 1990 (S9) AZE NPC Azerbaijan 00:50,00
4 Niels Janssen 1991 (S8) NED The Netherlands 00:43,20
5 Lasse Anholm 1980 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 00:45,89
6  Peter Jensen 1989 (S14) DEN SALUNGERNE 00:50,50
7  Henrik Andersen 1964 (S14) DEN Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening 00:54,79
8  Ales Secnik 1991 (S2) SLO NPC Slovenia 01:23,72
Heat 3
1 Yannick Hirse 1996 (S9) GER BS Berlin 00:41,00
2 Simon Boer 1995 (S9) NED The Netherlands 00:39,51
3  Piotr Mejsner 1992 (S7) POL PSAD START 00:38,00
4  Mikkel Asmussen 1993 (S8) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 00:35,68
5  Edvard Aasjord Mokleby 1995 (S9) NOR NPC Norway 00:36,86
6  Zoltan Bencsura 1982 (S6) HUN NPC Hungary 00:38,00
7  Ben Siara 1991 (S7) GER NPC Germany 00:40,00
8 Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (S14) DEN Viborg Handicap Idreetsforening 00:41,80
Heat 4
1 Piotr Pieniazczak 1993 (S9) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 00:35,07
2 Martin Kollerup 1995 (S16) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:34,55
3  Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN RGF Neptun 00:32,07
4 Jakub Halas 1991 (S10) POL PSAD START 00:31,20
5  Sergey Pluzhnikov 1988 (S9) AZE NPC Azerbaijan 00:31,50
6  Michal Beracka 1988 (S10) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:34,24
7  Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7) GER NPC Germany 00:34,79
8  Bendik Savstad 1995 (S10) NOR NPC Norway 00:35,67
Heat 5
1 Thijs van den End 1993 (S9) NED The Netherlands 00:30,50
2  Csaba Meilinger 1993 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:29,30
3  Keith Bo Skovgaard Mortensen 1988 (S10) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:28,45
4  Tamas Sors 1991 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:27,00
5  Lasse Winther Andersen 1994 (S10) DEN Holbzek Svgmme Klub 00:28,08
6  Daniel Simon 1988 (S13) GER NPC Germany 00:28,50
7  Martin Schulz 1990 (S9) GER NPC Germany 00:30,20
8  Ferenc Csuri 1987 (S8) HUN NPC Hungary 00:30,50
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